General information about company

Scrip code 519397

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE220Z01013

Name of the company

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articwiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 6.5
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.49
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 6.49
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.52




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. ArChOICINg as a 7o 01 | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-uj underlyin shares held total no. of shares
EO1Y | shareholder | shareholders | P¥'< UP paic-up ymng B (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

In (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VI) 2 % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | Yo of
held (V) X ey ota (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 4 9314441 9314441 38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
Group

(B) Public 37358 14598059 14598059 61.05 14598059 14598059 | 61.05
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 37362 23912500 23912500 100 23912500 23912500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;llllmber of
No. Of as a % Number of | a:ires d
' assuming full  |Lockedin [P o ect OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . themlse g
No. of . nversion of 0
Shares Sl’(l) 0 Underlying | © Verf']gl 0 shares (XII) | . tored | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertivie (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
I shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ ¢ held in
0 1)) convertible UISTANAINg | oo curities percentage o Asa o, | dematerialized
.. Warrants diluted share 0 As a%
t d No. Of % of f XIV
securities Xi and No. anital) (XD)= of total | form ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X (Xi) Warrant capital) (XI) No. | total | No
X) (Xail)‘rgl) S (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (1) (i11)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 38.95 9314441
Group
(B) Public 61.05 5600759 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 14915200 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. OShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Paﬁly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I1T) shares held . AV)+HV)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eo: | Class ota
held (V) %of (A+B+C2) |5 5 | o | Total Voting
cg:y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 9314441 9314441  |38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 9314441 9314441 38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 9314441 9314441  |38.95 9314441 9314441 |38.95
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 16300 16300 0.07 16300 16300 0.07
(d) Banks 5 70324 70324 0.29 70324 70324 0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 86624 86624 0.36 86624 86624 0.36
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions




Resident Individuals
(@) holding nominal 36281 8147005 8147005 | 34.07 8147005 8147005 | 34.07
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal 28 3346772 3346772 |14 3346772 3346772 |14
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) ?I]\‘I’ﬁlls)mdem Indians 1 90,4 1570135 1570135 | 6.57 1570135 1570135 | 6.57
1)) Bodies Corporate 108 696098 696098 2.91 696098 696098 2.91
(m) Any Other (specify) |31 751425 751425 3.14 751425 751425 3.14
Sub-Total (B)(4) 37352 14511435 14511435 60.69 14511435 14511435 | 60.69
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+(B) 37358 14598059 14598059 | 61.05 14598059 14598059 | 61.05
(2)+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;[otal (A+BHC2 37362 23912500 23912500 | 100 23912500 23912500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 37362 23912500 23912500 | 100 23912500 23912500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

SharEholding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa A). Locked in ledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
assuming full precs
No. Of Shares S shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Sh Underlying . Number of
. ares . convertible .
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | - YIE | convertible Asa held in
) utstanding ”» percentage of % of i
convertible W securities and | ., n dematerialized | gp- Sub- Sub-
s arrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total
soourities (Xi) No.-Of capital) (XI)= | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares held (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) FV;rrants (X1) (VII)+(X) As a held (1) (i1) (111)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 38.95 9314441
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 38.95 9314441
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 38.95 9314441
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.07 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.29 324 0 0 0




Sub-Total (B)

(1) 0.36 324 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

4) Non-institutions

(2) 34.07 1316805 0 0 0
(h) 14 3100072 0 0 0
(1) 6.57 52935 0 0 0
D 291 379198 0 0 0
(m) 3.14 751425 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'TOtal (B) 60.69 5600435 0 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 61.05 5600759 0 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

R : 100 14915200

(Tlgtf]lg o) 100 14915200

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

1. The Company has only 4 promoters namely; Mr. Prasad Reddy Sabbella , Mr. Sharat Reddy Sabbella , Mrs. Devaki
Reddy Sabbella and Mrs. Charita Reddy Sabbella.

2. Further, the company is taking necessary steps to file fresh application under regulation 102 of SEBI (LODR) 2015
seeking dispensation or relaxation of strict compliance with respect to regulation 31A of SEBI LODR 2015 in the near
future for rectifying the errors caused due to classification of certain public shareholders as promoters in the earlier periods
in the disclosure filed with the stock exchange. In those disclosures filed, the total promoters were shown as more than 4

(four) inadvertently.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRASAD REDDY SABBELLA

S SHARAT REDDY

DEVAKI REDDY SABBELLA

S CHARITA REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMRPS2072B

BQFPS9213R

AMRPS2074H

AIRPC9253C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.52

7.54

0.78

0.12

38.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Class eg:y

Total

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

30.52

7.54

0.78

0.12

38.95




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

30.52

7.54

0.78

0.12

38.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

7297641

1803300

185500

28000

9314441




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LITEROOF HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACL1025D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

250000

250000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

250000

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

250000

Class eg:y

Total

250000

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.05

1.05




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.05

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

250000

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

POONAMALEE KASIKARA
RAMESH KAUSHIK

PEDABALLE VINOD
KUMAR REDDY

KISHAN GOPAL
MOHTA

M SIVAKUMAR
REDDY

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BFGPK6900P

ALNPP6489N

ADQPMO0469E

AQCPS2001F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600100

599600

543835

250000

1993535

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

600100

599600

543835

250000

1993535

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.51

2.51

2.27

1.05

8.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600100

599600

543835

250000

1993535

Class eg:y

Total

600100

599600

543835

250000

1993535

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.51

2.51

227

1.05

8.34




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.51

2.51

227

1.05

8.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

600100

599600

543835

250000

1993535

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

HUF

LLP

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BAUNWERT INNOVENTURES LLP

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAUFB5430B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

28

1

31

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

48524

702901

660000

751425

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

48524

702901

660000

751425

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

2.94

2.76

3.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

48524

702901

660000

751425




Class eg:y

Total

48524

702901

660000

751425

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

2.94

2.76

3.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

2.94

2.76

3.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

48524

702901

660000

751425




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




