General information about comp	General information about company									
Scrip code	519397									
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED									
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED									
ISIN	INE220Z01013									
Name of the company	SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declar	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	100	6.5							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	6.49							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	6.46							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	6.49							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	6.52							

Table I - Summary	Statement	holding	of specified	securities
-------------------	------------------	---------	--------------	------------

	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class	
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95	
(B)	Public	37358	14598059			14598059	61.05	14598059		14598059	61.05	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	37362	23912500			23912500	100	23912500		23912500	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	, ,	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	convertible (XIII) equity share		Number of Locked in shares (XII) Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares	
	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				38.95					9314441			
(B)	Public				61.05					5600759	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					14915200	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg: Class X eg:y		Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehole	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group	•					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95	
(2)	Foreign						•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	9314441			9314441	38.95	9314441		9314441	38.95	
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder	•						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	16300			16300	0.07	16300		16300	0.07	
(d)	Banks	5	70324			70324	0.29	70324		70324	0.29	
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	86624			86624	0.36	86624		86624	0.36	
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions										-	

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	36281	8147005			8147005	34.07	8147005	8147005	34.07
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	28	3346772			3346772	14	3346772	3346772	14
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	904	1570135			1570135	6.57	1570135	1570135	6.57
(1)	Bodies Corporate	108	696098			696098	2.91	696098	696098	2.91
(m)	Any Other (specify)	31	751425			751425	3.14	751425	751425	3.14
Sub-Total (B)(4)		37352	14511435			14511435	60.69	14511435	14511435	60.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		37358	14598059			14598059	61.05	14598059	14598059	61.05
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern of t	the Non P	romoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2		37362	23912500			23912500	100	23912500	23912500	100
Total (A+B+C)		37362	23912500			23912500	100	23912500	23912500	100

	7	Гable II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-categorization of shares		
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	tement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Prom	noter a	and Prom	oter C	Group	•			
(1)	Indian											
(a)				38.95					9314441			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				38.95					9314441			
(2)	Foreign	•	•		-	-	-	•	•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				38.95					9314441			
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showin	g shareholding 1	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	areholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0.07					0	0	0	0
(d)				0.29					324	0	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.36					324	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)				ı						
(3)	Central Gove	ernment / State (1								
(4)	Non-instituti	ons								1		
(g)				34.07					1316805	0	0	0
(h)				14					3100072	0	0	0
(i)				6.57					52935	0	0	0
(1)				2.91					379198	0	0	0
(m)				3.14					751425	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				60.69					5600435	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				61.05					5600759	0	0	0
С	Table IV - St	atement showin	g shareholding p	pattern of the Non	Prom	oter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder			•	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14915200			
Total (A+B+C)	100 14915200											
Disclosure of n	otes on shareh	on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory Textual Information(1)										

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1. The Company has only 4 promoters namely; Mr. Prasad Reddy Sabbella, Mr. Sharat Reddy Sabbella, Mrs. Devaki Reddy Sabbella and Mrs. Charita Reddy Sabbella. 2. Further, the company is taking necessary steps to file fresh application under regulation 102 of SEBI (LODR) 2015 seeking dispensation or relaxation of strict compliance with respect to regulation 31A of SEBI LODR 2015 in the near future for rectifying the errors caused due to classification of certain public shareholders as promoters in the earlier periods in the disclosure filed with the stock exchange. In those disclosures filed, the total promoters were shown as more than 4 (four) inadvertently.

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRASAD REDDY SABBELLA	S SHARAT REDDY	DEVAKI REDDY SABBELLA	S CHARITA REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMRPS2072B	BQFPS9213R	AMRPS2074H	AIRPC9253C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.52	7.54	0.78	0.12	38.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)			
Class eg:X	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
Class eg:y					
Total	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.52	7.54	0.78	0.12	38.95

Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.52	7.54	0.78	0.12	38.95	
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	-			-	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	•	•	•	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	7297641	1803300	185500	28000	9314441	

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

	Bodies Corporate						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LITEROOF HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACL1025D	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	250000					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	250000					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	250000	250000					
Class eg:y							
Total	250000	250000					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.05	1.05					

_		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.05	1.05
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	250000	250000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

	Individuals - ii. Individual sł	areholders holding nomin	al share capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	POONAMALEE KASIKARA RAMESH KAUSHIK	PEDABALLE VINOD KUMAR REDDY	KISHAN GOPAL MOHTA	M SIVAKUMAR REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BFGPK6900P	ALNPP6489N	ADQPM0469E	AQCPS2001F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600100	599600	543835	250000	1993535
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600100	599600	543835	250000	1993535
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	2.51	2.27	1.05	8.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	600100	599600	543835	250000	1993535
Class eg:y					
Total	600100	599600	543835	250000	1993535
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.51	2.51	2.27	1.05	8.34

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.51	2.51	2.27	1.05	8.34		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600100	599600	543835	250000	1993535		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN			_				

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	HUF	LLP	LLP		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			BAUNWERT INNOVENTURES LLP	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			AAUFB5430B	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	28	3	1	31	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	48524	702901	660000	751425	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	48524	702901	660000	751425	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	2.94	2.76	3.14	
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	each class of securi	ities (IX)	-	
Class eg: X	48524	702901	660000	751425	

Class eg:y				
Total	48524	702901	660000	751425
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.2	2.94	2.76	3.14
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.2	2.94	2.76	3.14
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in	48524	702901	660000	751425

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		